RUTUJA AUTO PRIVATE LTD - CORPORATE DEBTOR

List of Creditors

Version 1: Pursuant to Claims received and updated as on 25.05.2024

Operational Creditors:

Exhibit-1l

SR. NO. NAME OF CREDITORS AMOUNT CLAIMED BY |AMOUNT ADMITTED (IN| Related or Unrelated Security Interest Claims Voting %
CREDITOR (IN RS.) RS.) admitted/Rejected/Rej
ected in part
pl Mr.Omkar Arun Patil 1,32,39,962 1,32,39,962 Related Nil
24.66
Total 1,32,39,962 1,32,39,962 24.66




